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CODEDESCRIPTIONQ.TYRIF.

M-00229-02BASE 3 MODULI - BASE 3 MODULES11

M-01624-02MODULAR SHORT HOOK12

M-00350PANNELLO 3M CON CORNICE - PANEL 3M WITH FRAME13

M-00255-01COPRIMORSETTO SENZA FORATURA 3MPN 24

M-00200-01CORPO CONTENITORER 3MH6815

M-00352-00PANNELLO 3M C/CERNIERA16
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CONTENITORE COMPLETO MODULBOX 3MH68

1 : 1

Dalla Montà D.Fanin F.

COMPLETE ENCLOSURE MODULBOX 3MH68
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1 / 1 

UNI EN 22768/1 Media (m)
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are not allowed

DRAWING BY

PADOVA - ITALY

VIA AUSTRIA 25/D  35127

www.italtronic.com

ITALTRONIC S.R.L.

Dimension in mm

TOLERANCE

Part number:

 

58,1

3

19,8

28,1

5,7

7,4

1
,
6

BOARD THICKNESS TYP.

PCB "A" POSITION

(NOT SUPPLIED)

PCB "B" POSITION

(NOT SUPPLIED)

PCB "C" POSITION

(NOT SUPPLIED)
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EXAMPLE OF ACCESSORY

(not included in kit)

 

EXAMPLE OF ACCESSORY

(not included in kit)
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